CPM Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2025-08-11
智烽维
FEATURES
● Low leakage current, long life

Change of internal resistance: within 2 times of the initial specified value
Shelf life After 2 years at 25°C without load, the capacitor shall meet the specified endurance limits.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
CPM 11R0 L 105 R TW ** **
Series Rated Voltage Connection Code Capacity Code Environmental Code MFG Code Special Code PIN Code
Casing Display:
CPM Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2025-08-11
智烽维
DIMENSIONS
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Part Number
Working
Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Cap.
(F)
Dimensions
(mm)
Max.ESR Maximum
Leakage
(72hrs/mA)
Maximum
Peak Current
1s (A)
Rated
Current
5s (A)
Maximum
Energy
(W.h)
Weights
(g)
W D L
ESRAC
(1kHz/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
CPM-10R8L224R-TW 10.8 0.22 17 17 15 640 960 0.015 0.98 0.23 0.0036 4.8
CPM-10R8L504R-TW 10.8 0.5 17 17 18 400 1440 0.020 1.50 0.47 0.0081 5.2
CPM-10R8L804R-TW 10.8 0.8 17 17 22 340 1120 0.022 2.28 0.73 0.0130 6.5
CPM-10R8L125R-TW 10.8 1.2 17 17 27 360 540 0.035 4.32 1.15 0.0194 8.6
CPM-10R8L125R-TWX 10.8 1.2 21 21 22 240 640 0.035 3.67 1.12 0.0194 10.0
CPM-10R8L175R-TW 10.8 1.7 17 17 27 360 540 0.032 4.78 1.55 0.0275 9.0
CPM-10R8L175R-TWX 10.8 1.7 21 21 22 300 460 0.042 5.16 1.59 0.0275 10.5
CPM-10R8L255R-TW 10.8 2.5 17 17 31 240 480 0.058 6.14 2.18 0.0405 9.8
CPM-10R8L255R-TWX 10.8 2.5 21 21 27 160 320 0.040 7.5 2.33 0.0405 12.3
CPM-10R8L355R-TW 10.8 3.5 28 28 28 140 280 0.050 9.55 3.16 0.0567 16.0
CPM-10R8L505R-TW 10.8 5 28 28 28 120 240 0.120 12.27 4.35 0.0810 18.0
CPM-10R8L106R-TW 10.8 10 28 28 49 80 160 0.140 20.77 8.18 0.1620 33.2
CPM-10R8L126R-TW 10.8 12 52 27 27 72 140 0.210 24.18 9.70 0.1944 41.5
CPM-11R0L105R-TW 11 1 21 21 22 280 720 0.030 3.2 0.96 0.0168 10.0
CPM-12R0L224R-TW 12 0.22 17 17 15 720 960 0.015 1.09 0.25 0.0044 4.8
CPM-12R0L504R-TW 12 0.5 17 17 18 400 1440 0.016 1.74 0.52 0.0100 5.2
CPM-12R0L804R-TW 12 0.8 17 17 22 400 1120 0.028 2.53 0.81 0.0160 6.5
CPM-12R0L105R-TW 12 1 21 21 22 280 720 0.030 3.49 1.05 0.0200 10.0
CPM-12R0L125R-TW 12 1.2 17 17 27 360 540 0.036 4.36 1.27 0.024 8.6
CPM-12R0L175R-TW 12 1.7 17 17 27 320 640 0.040 4.88 1.68 0.034 9.0
CPM-12R0L255R-TW 12 2.5 21 21 32 160 320 0.050 8.33 2.59 0.050 12.8
CPM-12R0L355R-TW 12 3.5 28 28 28 140 280 0.050 10.61 3.51 0.070 16.0
CPM-12R0L505R-TW 12 5 28 28 32 120 200 0.090 15.00 5.00 0.100 22.0
CPM-12R0L605R-TW 12 6 28 28 37 104 170 0.135 16.36 5.81 0.120 28.0
*Operating temperature can be extended to 85°C with appropriate voltage.
DA Type
PL Type
✱Connection terminals can be customized
D
P(mm)
Фd
DA Type